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IL RESTO DEL CARLINO

LUNEDI — 9 DICEMBRE 2019

Squadra

Atletico Gallo
Porto d’Ascoll
FCV Senigallia
Castelfidardo
Urbania
Forsempronese
Anconitana
Marina

Atletico Alma
Grottammare
Fabr. Cerreto
S.Marco Lorese
Valdichientl P
Montefano
A.A. Colll
Sassoferrato G

Risultati

Anconitana-A.A. Colli

Atletico Alma-Atletico Calio
Castelfidardo-Fabr. Cerreto
FCV Senigalfia-Valdichienti P
Grottammare-Forsempronese
Porto d'Ascoli-Montefano
Sassoferrato G-S.Marco Lorese
Urbania-Marina

Pt

23
22
22
21

21

20
19

17

15

15

14

14
14

10
9

Totale Reti M.l
GI"I"I"|FIS|
3 8 3 2 16 10 2
13 7 2 4 20 13 4
3 6 4 3 17 12 5
13 6 4 3 18 8 -5
13 6 3 4 18 15 -6
13 6 3 4 15 15 -4
13 b 5 3 19 12 7
13 5 4 4 15 12 -6
3 4 5 4 13 15 10
13 3 6 4 9 n 12
3 4 3 6 13 20 -10
13 4 &k YAy =H
B 4 2 7 1B W7 M
13 3 5 5 13 16 -1
13 3 1 9 12 24 -5
13 1 6 6 10 19 -8

Prossimo turno
24 A.A. Colli-Atletico Alma
12 Atletico Gallo-FCV Senigallia
2.0 Forsempronese-Porto dAscoli
2-0 Marina-Grottammare
12 Montefano-Castelfidardo
2-0 S.Marco Lorese-Anconitana
00 Sassoferrato G-Urbania
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